DATA SHEET
APX VEHICULAR ADAPTER
THE APX Vehicular Adapter provides
customers the ability to adapt portable
radios to operate in a vehicular environment
and allows in-vehicle radio battery charging.
The Motorola APX Vehicular Adapter (VA) has been
designed to pack a lot of features and functionality. When

HAF4016 ¼-wave (762 – 870)
HAF4017 3 dB gain, Co – Linear (762 – 870)
APX VEHICULAR ADAPTER ORDERING GUIDE
DATA SHEET
APX VEHICULAR ADAPTER
MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC
and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  ©2015 Motorola, Inc. All rights reserved.    RO-1-5001
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES ALLOW YOU TO CUSTOMIZE THE VA FOR YOUR APPLICATION
KIT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AUDIO ACCESSORIES
HMN1090 Handheld Palm Microphone
HMN4079 Keypad Microphone
RMN5054 IMPRES Visor Microphone
HSN4038 External Speaker, 7.5Watt
HLN5391 Microphone Hang-Up Clip
PMKN4093 Microphone Extension Cable, 2-feet
for HMN1090
EXTERNAL CONTROLS
HLN5131 Emergency Push Button
HLN5113 Emergency Footswitch
GLN7278 External Push-to-Talk Foot Switch
RLN5926 External Push Button Push-to-Talk Switch
WIRELESS AUDIO ACCESSORIES
NTN2570 Mission Critical Wireless Earpiece with 12.5" cable
RLN6544 APX Wireless RSM w/ Battery, Clip
RLN6554 APX Wireless RSM  w/Battery , Clip, DUC, Power Supply
For complete portfolio of wireless accessories click here.
APX VEHICULAR ADAPTER ORDERING GUIDE
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
RMN5054